Supplements to article numbers and special versions
Voltages
Aluminum series 1LE10, 1PC10
2/38 Siemens D 81.1 · 2013
2
■ Selection and ordering data
 Standard version
 Without additional charge

4
1) For types of construction with feet, cast feet are standard. Screwed-on feet
are available with order code H01.
2) For types of construction with feet, screwed-on feet are standard.
3) Not generally possible for motors with feet.
SIMOTICS GP 1LE1/1PC1 Standard Motors
DRAFT Oktober 18, 2013
Supplements to article numbers and special versions
Options
Aluminum series 1LE10, 1PC10
2/51Siemens D 81.1 · 2013
2
■ Selection and ordering data
Special versions Additional
identification
code -Z
with order
code and
plain text if
required
Motor category
Motor
version
Motor
type
(alum.)
Motor type – Frame size
63 71 80 90 100 112 132 160 180 200 225
IE2 High Efficiency 1LE1001 1LE1001 $
1PC1001 1PC1001 %
IE3 Premium
Efficiency
1LE1003 1LE1003 &
IE1 Standard
Efficiency
1LE1002 1LE1002 (
1PC1002 1PC1002 )
NEMA Energy
Efficient
1LE1021 1LE1021 Eagle Line *
NEMA Premium
Efficient
1LE1023 1LE1023 Eagle Line +
Pole-changing 1LE1011 1LE1011 ,
1LE1012 1LE1012 -
1LE1. . . - . . . . . - . . . . -Z Motor version Motor
type
Frame size

rotary pulse encoder 9)
G06 All except %, ) and in com-
bination with order code F90
– – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Mechanical design and degrees of protection
Protective cover 9) 11) H00 All; except %, * and in com-
bination with order code F90
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Next larger standard flange P01 All All – – ✓ ✓ ✓ –
Next smaller standard flange P02 All All – – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Cast-iron bearing plate on DE P10 All All ✓ ✓ – – – –
Screwed-on (instead of cast) feet H01 All All ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Enclosure with screw mounting H10 Only possible for &, * and + ✓ ✓ – – – –
Special versions Additional
identification
code -Z
with order
code and
plain text if
required
Motor category
Motor
version
Motor
type
(alum.)
Motor type – Frame size
63 71 80 90 100 112 132 160 180 200 225
IE2 High Efficiency 1LE1001 1LE1001 $
1PC1001 1PC1001 %
IE3 Premium
Efficiency
1LE1003 1LE1003 &
IE1 Standard
Efficiency
1LE1002 1LE1002 (
1PC1002 1PC1002 )
NEMA Energy
Efficient
1LE1021 1LE1021 Eagle Line *
NEMA Premium
Efficient
1LE1023 1LE1023 Eagle Line +
Pole-changing 1LE1011 1LE1011 ,
1LE1012 1LE1012 -
1LE1. . . - . . . . . - . . . . -Z Motor version Motor
type
Frame size
1PC1. . . - . . . . . - . . . . -Z 63 71 80 90 100 112 132 160 180 200 225
For legends, notes and footnotes, see Page 12.
SIMOTICS GP 1LE1/1PC1 Standard Motors
D81-1_02_09.fm  Seite 52  Freitag, 18. Oktober 2013  2:02 14
DRAFT Oktober 18, 2013
Supplements to article numbers and special versions
Options